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STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT QF STATE
FILED
SEPZ2 51962
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Sestotory of State

REPORT OF STATE CANVASSING BOARD
PRIMARY BLECTION
SEPTEMBER 11, 1962

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

We, Joseph L. Donovan, Secretary of State;
Ogscar R. Knutson, Chief Justice of the Supreme
Court; Walter F. Rogosheske, Associate Justice
of the Supreme Court; John W. Graff, Judge of the
District Court, Second Judicial District; Dana
Nicholson, Judge of the District Court, Fourth
Judicial ﬁistrict, the legally constituted and
acting State Canvassing Board, as required by law,
opened and canvassed on September 25, 1962, the
certified copies of the statements made by the
County Canvassing Boards of the votes cast at the
September 11, 1962, Primary Election, and we pre-
pared therefrom a statement of the whole number
of votes cast at said Primary Election for the
geveral State officers and for Representatives in
Congress, Senators and Representatives in the

State Legislature, Associate dJustices of the

Supreme Court, and Judges of Distriet Court, and
we have specified the names of the persons re-
ceiving such votes and the number received by
each in the several counties in which they were
cast, which statement is as follows. The candid=
ate in each case whose name appears in capital
letters having received the highest number of
votes is hereby declared to be the nominee.
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DEMOCRATIC~FARMER-LABOR NOMINATIONS
Total number of ballots cast and counted = Democratic-Farmer-

I:&bOI‘ ¢ ® © ‘@ @ « o @ 8 @@ © & & & © B &« o o 0 a2 o e @ o 3009 88@

For Governor
KARL Fo ROLVAAG I‘eceived @ o o @ 5 a o . e 9 o » o o 70 e ® L3 o 27.1,818

Belmont TudiSco TeCeived o o « « o o o o o o o o o o o o o 7 22,042

For Lieutenant Governor

rAio MQ (SANDY} KEITH I‘eceived ] o o L ° . ° L] o L ° e s o L3 ,° -4 2559222

7 For Secretary of State
JOSEPH La DONOVAN received (-3 € L] o o < ° g & L1 L) L3 ] ' & '3 ] '3 281,01\}9

For State Auditor

JOHN: Do NEVIN receiVed o o o o o s o o o o s oo o oo o o oo 258,39

For State Treasurerxr

CLYNG W. OLSON receiVed o o o o o o o oo o o o o s « o s oo 255,669

For Attorney General

WALTER Fo MONDALE. received « o o « o o o o o o o o o o o o o 276,405

For Railroad and Warehouse Commissioner

Alton T. Jensen received o« « o o o ¢ s ¢ ¢ o o 5 s « o o o o 6k, 652
. PAUL A. RASMUSSEN TeCeived « o o o o o o o o o s o o o o o @ 219,387




POR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

"First Congressional District
derome Daly received . . o o o o v s s & 6 o o o & s o

DAVID L., GRAVEN received « o « ¢ o o o o o« o oo o o o o

Second Congressional District

CONRAD HAMMAR received o o oo o o o o o o o o o s o s o

Third Congressional District

IRVING R. (IRV) KELDSEN received o o o v « o o s o o o

Fourth Congressional District

JOSEPH E. KARTH received o o ¢ 4 s o . s s e e o0 o0 s e

Fifth Congressional District

HONALD Me FRASER I‘eceived e 9 o a. & 6 0 & o ® e o © ° o

Sixth Congressional District

VIALEGGoOLSONreceivedono¢ooeeg.uy’eoo.oa

James M, Youngdale received . . ¢ o ¢ ¢ & o 5 o o o o o o

Seventh Congressional District

August J. Duren received o o o & o o o s o s s s s s o o

Bill Kjeldahl I‘eceived & L] L ° o : e o o o ° o a o o (] e °

HARDING 'CJo NOBLITT I'eceived ® o ] o L) o . e o . o ° 4 ® o

; Eighth Congressional District
JOHN Ai'»ﬁ BLATNII{ I’eceived L3 o o ® o ° ° dr ° L . - L] o [ [

8,22k
25,822

20, 260
17,873
37,952
39,721

18,515
17,696

b,162
12,846
16,478

60,493




REPUBLICAN NOMINATIONS

Total number of ballots'cast ahd counted--~Republican 291,135

For Governor

BLMER L. ANDERSEN reCeived o o o o o o o o s o o o o o o 275,351

- For lLieutenant Governor

G)‘c DONALE PETERSON I‘eceived ° o L L o ° ° e » L] a o 14 L] -3 2635510

For Secretary of State
K. O. Joyce received « « « « o o o o o » o o o o a o o o 106,987
NORBERT A. McCRADY received o « o o « s o o o « o o o « o 151,724

o For State Auditor
' STAFFORD KING received o « « « o « « » o o o o o o o o o 272,150

For State Treasurer

VA.L BJORNSON receiVGd o L3 3 L3 L3 o o o 3 . Q‘ o @ Ed o ° o o 274’ 181

- For Attorney General
ROBERT Do KUNZIG received o « « o o o o o o = o« o o o o o 247,821

For Railrcad and Warehouse Commissioner

Robert B. Johnson received » « o « o « o o o o s o o o o 104,388

HOBERT M. (BOB) JOHNSON received o o o o s o o« o o o o 166,199
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FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

*

First Congressional District

ALBERT Ho QUIE Teceived o « « o o o o o o o o o o o o« o o 42,610

Second Congressional District

ANCHER NELSEN received . 4+ ¢ 4 o 4 s 6 e 6 e e 8 e o o @ e BleZQ'

Third Congressional District

CLARK MacGREGOR received . o o o o o + o o o o « o « o o o 28,250

Fourth Congressional District

HARRY STHONG received o o o o o o o o o s s o o s o o s o 24,921

Fifth Congressional District

) Peter Filips received e » o & & € ¢ & & © o & B 8 . & 5 9 P 988

" VIALTER H. JUDD veceived . o o = 4 « & o s o o s o s« « « o« « 39,700

Sixth Congressional District
Hc Garl Andersen I‘GCEiVSd o ‘o ° - @ P o o () a » & Vc o & @ - 15582@

ROBERT J. ODEGARD received o » o = + o o o o o o o« o « o 27,761

Seventh Congressional District

ODIN LANGEN received o o o o o o v v o o o o o o o o o o o 29,848

Eighth Congressional District

JERRY H6 ICETOLA received o o o ° L 8 ° @ ® ) L] o L] L 3 « < £ 28’989
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FOR SENATORS IN THE LEGISLATURE

On such returns as the law requires to be made to the State

Canvassing Board for Senators in the Legislature in the following

Legislative Districts, these totals and declarations are made; and

the candidates whose names appear in capital letters are declared to
be the nominees, either having received the highest number of votes

JEROME O. GUNDERSON
LEW W. LARSON

ROBERT R. DUNLAP
SOPHUS A. KUHLMANN

- Harland L., Fosness

Gs R. (BALDY) HANSEN

~ P. Jo HOLAND

HARVEY E. CRUMB
Eo H. Engesser

"HAROLD S. NELSON

"ERNEST J. ANDERSON

LYNN. OWENS

MICHAEL E. McGUIRE

RICHARD E., (DICK) MERTZ

LeRoy H, Richter

FRED FELTMAN, JR.
Quinten Hanson
HAROLD R. POPP

or there being no contest for nomination:

First District

Third District

Fifth District

Dodge Mower
725 1406
371 3856

1663 4851

Eighth District

Steele Waseca
9L 868
400 550

3391 181%

Tenth District

Twelfth District

7 LeSueur ' Scott
2333 - 1461
897 : 3290
45 1377
Fourteenth District
Carver McLeod
1478 1287
730 570
1240 33L9

Total

2131
4227
651L

- Total

1662
950
5205

Total

379k
4187
2122

Tdtal

2761
1300
4,589
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HOWARD E. HOLCOMB.
FRANKLIN P. KROEHLER

STANLEY W. HOLMQUIST
LEO Jo LAUERMAN
‘Leo R, Pirsch

JOHN M. ZWACH

ALFRED P. BRANDT
Wo Jo FRANZ

ROBERT J. BURNS
JOHN L. OLSON

ORDNER T. BUNDLIE
Je h. (JOB) JOSEFSON

RALPH W. JOHNSON
HOWARD NELSON
Thos, J.:Ryan

FAY GEORGE CHILD
" HARRY PETERSON

O, B. Augustson
EUGENE P'. KNUDSEN
- HOWARD W. RUNDQUIST

G. Jo (CLIFF) BENSON
HERMAN ELLINGSON

Fifteenth District

Sixteenth District
Meeker

2909
561
763

Seventeenth District

Eighteenth District

Nineteenth District

Twentieth District

Twenty=-£first District

Chisago Isanti
730 1350
2053 780
323 271

~ Renville

1361
2839
1376

" Pine

730
706
1157

Twenty-second District

Twenty-third District

Kandiyohi

2047
2670
1981

Swift

745
853
836

Twenty=Lfourth District

Total

4270
3400
2139

Total
2810

3539
1751

Total

2792

3523
2817 -




Twenty-£fifth District , j

CLIFFORD LOFVEGREN '
L. GCo SGHU:M:ACHER i o 1

Twenty=seventh District

RAYMOND BARES
JOHN L. RICHARDSON

Twenty-eighth District

G. G, MITCHELL
ROGER B, OSTBY

Fifty-second District

"DONALD J. DIESEN
NORMAN W. HANSON

Fifty=-third District

GORDON ROSENMEIER
Fifty=fourth District

. WILLIAM G. F. HEUER
'IYIE L. FREER

. 7 Fifty-sixth District
W. B (BILL),DQSLAND
' Fifty-seventh District

Becker Hubbard Total

Gil Gigstead 706 227 933
o A. O, (AL} TORGERSON 1218 763 1981
S NORMAN J. WALZ 1620 768 2388
= 7 ' Fifty-eighth District '
iy e - : Cass Itasca . Total

BENJAMIN (BEN) PATTERSON 1254 3172 by 26

V. SHIPKA 1674 6616 ‘ 8290

- Claude E, Titus 311 : 2577 2888

Sixty-fourth District

IRVEN W. ANDERSON
JOHN H. McKEE




Sixty=fifth District
KENNETH 0. JOHNSTAD

Sixty-seventh District

NORMAN LARSON
Sixty=sixth District

: _ Pennington Polk - Red Lake Total j
HARVEYDALE MARUSKA 843 3575  bh2 © L860 |
LOUIS A. MURRAY 568 3521 795 488l |
Alfred Solstad 399 1106 226 1731 :
: 4
|

LOREN 0. JORGENSON
DONALD SINCLAIR




LYLE CAUGHEY
LEONARD R. DICKINSON

Allen L, Colligen
Lo Jo LER
MERVIN MILSTEN

Terry Knutson
STANLEY RADNIECKI
ANDREW SKAAR

Art Stenberg

Sixty-fourth District

Sixvy-fifth District

Clearwater Mahnomen
2L9 238
- 1079 806
L12 1115
Sixty-sixth District
Pennington Red Lake
63 192
648 688
711 ' 285
512 LOL

Total

487
1885

- 1527

Total

255
1336

916



FOR REPRESENTATIVES IN THE LEGISLATURE

On such returns as the law requires to be made to the State
Canvassing Board for Representatives in the Legislature in the followe
ing Legislative Districts, these totals and declarations are made; and
the candidates whose names appear in capital letters are declared to
be the nominees, either having received the highest number of votes
or there being no contest for nomination: ’

Twentymfirét Digtrict

, Chisago Isanti : Total
ROBERT C. BECKLIN {991 1636 2627
William A. Brooks 318 8l 402
A, HAROLD PETEHSON 1746 701 2447
Twenty~fourth District
Grant Stevens Total
CARL M, IVERSON 1243 216 1459
Jdo« Lo MORTON 778 1083 1861
Hervey Richardson 326 981 1307
Big Stone Traverse - Total
~ SAM R. BARR 1405 585 1990
LEM KAERCHER. 907 7 605 1512
Robert L. Wells k9 429 - 878
Twenty-seventh District
o . Benton Sherburne Total
Marion J. Jones 214,0} | 17 257
~John T. Kosloske 1203 o8 : 1301
MARVIN C. SCHUMANN 1503 216 1719

SEVERYN D. YOUSO 1373 8L 1457
| 'I'Wenty»eirghth District {Four to be nominated)

e e Kanabec Mille Lacs Sherburne Total
KENNETH Wo ANGSTMAN. 912 1411 397 2720
GLENN A, BLOMQUIST 631 2173 584 3388
GEORGE. B, GRANT 1002 1990 519 3511
' QOlayton L. Kellar 252 358 1,63 1073
PATRICK G. KILMARTIN 232 701 914 1847

- Sixty-first District
WILLIAM Ho HOUSE




- HAROLD E. FLYNN - Incumbent

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT

There being no contest for the nomination for the following
offices of Associate Justice of the Supreme Court, and the follow-
ing being the only candidates to file for such office, are hereby
declared to be the nominees therefor:

(For the office to which William P. Murphy was elected for the
regular term)

WM. G. DRESSEL
WILLIAM P. MURPHY

(For the office to which James C. Otis was appointed)

E, LUTHER MELIN
JAMES C. OTIS

FOR JUDGES OF DISTRICT COURT

There being no contests for nomination for the office of Judge

of District Court in the following districts, and the following being

the only candidates to file for such offices, are hereby declared %o
be the nominees therefor:

First Judicial District

Third Judicial District

 WARREN F. PLUNKEITT - Incumbent

Fifth Judicial District

CHARLES A. FLINN - Incumbent
L. do IRVINE - Incumbent
WALTER H. MANN - Incumbent

- MILTON D. MASON - Incumbent

B Sixzth Judicial District -
ARTHUR. O. ANSELMO - Incumbent

N, S. CHANAK

Sixth Judicial District

{For the office to which Victor H. Johnson was elected for the
regular term)

DONALD €. ODDEN
EDWARD W. PETERSON




. ,,‘;\*a

g

Ninth Judicial District

ARNOLD Qo FORBES -~ Incumbent
J o Ho SYLVESTRE -~ Incumbent

Tenth Judicial District

ROBERT Bo. GILLESPIE ~ Incumbent




We hereby subscribe and cexrtify to the correctness of said statement,

(i:j:jigeph L. Donovan, Secretary of State

Oscar'R Knutson, Chief dJustice of
the Supreme Court

Walter F. Rogosheske, Assoc1ate Justice

of the Supreme Court
/S;égvﬂ(:;%?

ohn W. Graff ﬂuﬁge of the Dlstrlct
Gourt, Second Judicial District

Dana Nicholson, Judge Of the District
Court, Fourth Judicial District

At the Capitol; in St. Paul, the twenty-fifth day of September,
A. Do 19620 |




RETURNS OF PRIMARY ELECTION IN STATE OF MINNESOTA, SEPTEMBER 11, 1962
OFFICTAL CANVASS
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 TOPAL NUMBER OF

* PERSONS WHO VOTED

JENSEN

L A T T K ' ) Vg

. ELMER L. - ANDERSEN

R o R TR AT 8 RS R4 A R

Ballots Counted
© C. DONALD PETERSON

| K. 0, JOYCE

. NORBERT A. McCRADY

. REPUBLICAN

i ey i R UL (TR T A

|
e

T
%
0
2
5
S
-5

. For Secretary of Stale

I JOSEPH L. DONOVAN
For Secretary of Sta%e

~ "For Attorney ééﬁé%éi

© VIALTER F. MONDALE

. For R.R& thencommo;;

{ PAUL A. RASMUSSEN

. For Secretary of State

' For State Treasurer

' CLYNE W. OLSON

. For State Auditor

- JOHN D, NEVIN

© For R.R.& \rlhse‘ocomm.

. ALTON T.

' Tor Governor

For Lit. Governor
- A.M,(SANDY) KEITH

. BELMONT TUDISCO !

. KARL F. ROLVAAG

-
- @
:
| B
fU
o
P 4
%
‘m

. Foxr Governor
For Governor

i

| . Tor Lt. Governor

AT 0 TR e SRR A 2

E R

. FIRST DISTRICT SR S SR B ] : ! }
Dekots | | 15511 8638 . oo 618 712 7867 7085 6962 7569 1615 550& . 5973 5695%
s 51 863 o8 832 Bho 86h aA9 6621 . 171 _‘; 1695

~ ||Dodge] i 2868 | gl E
Filludre , »%4166’ 132# %_11811_ 11;622 1209§ 1096 1111; 1171 282 971 V : 2525
lrreebden | 5162 2253 199.1"; | 1867% 2057 179‘9§ 18,303, ,1998;, 935; 1203 ;, 2708 267:15i 2
doommle | | 593|165 | 1480 8 134§ 1sob 1368 05 146 /UM 77 3302
owetds | ;s | 7es | @3 92 628 6ok, 637 B3 6ok 20 heBl 1592 1508,
wover| | 1 (k78 (4966 bsgo 320 k99| 4636| h2ko, ha2h 4525 1235, 349h | 4509 k383, k160
omstda | | 108 {3305 ?3179 2, 3 31% 297, 2892 3222;,; 78 259 5703 5604, 5481,

IRice | o9 k327 | Wk W3 k77, 387, 3501 3517, 3683, 7298 | | howk hewh

S84l (1673 1546 127. 13663 ;1618» 138@ 1410; 1541 4321153 | 3177;5 3177}
55028 ?1862 | 1670;? 166§ 165& 1742:» 1611t 1592?2 166#? 497.1292 268‘1E 2569
19205 §3671 x 3225 399 3219 3#33 3235 3259 3294, o79:25H0 4782 4623

45081, 2H22 | 31889 2869 30349 32679 2974# 29687 316412 B33k 24629, 4381*8 halh6

i

Steele

Yabasha

!
i
H
:
¥
)
S

Winona

FIRST| DISTRICT tmm
_SE,ONDD:‘LSTRIGT B R A
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8T, A’ﬁ” OF MINMESOTA

ARTMENS ©F 85
F ,\{ENJ‘%S% X&l S

- A, SEPTEMBIR 11, 1962

L A 13 e S

. Badllots Counted

' REPUBLICAN

5973
177

. 2626

L 37,

1592
. hs00

| houn
- 5197,

281
4782:

- For Governor

ANDERSEN

- ELMER L.

5695,
1695,
2525
267
3352,
1508
4383,
5604§
et
7177
2569
=

" For Lt. Governor

- C, DONALD PETERSON

5367.
1556
2387,
2572
321k
1405,
160
5&&12
L4398
2939°
218
oy,

_ TFor Secretary of State

JOYCE

2286
567
1186
996
1555
7k
aoz:.f’
223,83
1991
391
67
2z

| For Secretary of State

. NORBERT A. McCRADY

: KG Oﬂ

3014
1042
1177
1549
1665
743

2091

3173
2420,
2967,
1570
2ht6.

. For State Muditor

STAFFORD KING

5576,
1629;;
250
2556
3328,
1466
4243
Sh7h.
1}6205
302k
2538
4609§

Tor State Treasurer

. VAL BJORNSON

TSEPZ S 962

ﬂ Rt Lo i

R A 2 S

S

For Attornmey General.
* ROBERT L. KUNZIG "‘

R R 1 1, AT, TS L e 7

5573 5089

1658 1311,
2506 2265
2603 239155 ‘

3331 3087!
1456, 1338
b2g6 3855

¢
h

5517: 5115
578 41;64?

3078? 2798§ 1220, 1912% |

2540 2345

st 42952

. For R.R.& Whse.Commo

Soexatary of State

JOHNSON

| ROBERT M.(BOB)JOHNSON

ROBERT E.
“P—EO:“J?‘ Rskeé; “{F]hse ° Comm‘z:;i

137§ 3532§
510 1120 :
6158,
s 1718] |
:l.l‘79;i 2120
551 87'7
1622 2525

2236 3283 :
1753 2?‘?5

986 15522
2033 2525§

43848 LohhG: 40305 17213 23657 l;-1513 41680 38016 15769 25623
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i

;

i Hartin

Blue Earth

Brown

; Garve,.r

Cottopwood

| Faribault

Jacks%n
Le Su;éur
McLeofd

Murra%;

I\T:.colﬁ.et

Nobleis

Pipestone

Rock |
Scott
Sibley .

 Wasech

SECOND DIST
THIRD D

|| Anokay

Hennepin (s

THIRD; DISTR

Reamsey

Washington

Hennepin

Watonwan ) :

FOURTH D.:STRIQ&' .

FOURTH DISTRICT. ‘.I‘DTAL
FIFTH msmlcgn PR R
| B6271 heass 39487

3257 926
14005
3607
1317
60k
372
4066
5373
3974

- 2822
3623
937 |

§63?1

%3655;

g 3565
-§ - ,@3485,2

£

§
RICT TOTAL
ISTRICT | :

3

1burbegu) 5;2433 14373

&
4

- (8757 geuss

z

1351
1109
hos -
2127

11568
1935

1628

1118

é;:116'?

21339 1284:

605
690 .

3367

08

1185 1054,5

1440

TCT TOT AL 53905 21177

b losos, 4098,§
'78069%405.66

853
1210
1004

369 .‘
1876.
1438
1699
1420

1026

1,004

556,
583
5,
2916
937,

13015;

62654 ?.3221 20675

. ;1473 ;6804% 6168%

13102
19270

33858,

3765
3761'«15

849

2 1072
916
367

- 1801
1353
150
158
' 995
o3
1181;
33 523
,80; 582;
6 136
39 2665
112

858
1056

897
1229.

1039
387

857.
1079
892
36k

1167

926 970
Z60
1806

1340,

1795
1394
1551
1394

998
o
1207
530
594
139,
268t
871;;
10075”
1240§

1971
1487,

1569
1398,
996
975
1196
513
591
135
2752;
B50
1007
1245§

1829:;‘
152,4?
1072
1067
1343
565
628,
5
3093,
1000%

k2
582
138
2.9462
, 85 1006 1043

92 1246 1332
1895 19354 21749 19573 19555 29359

2665
839
1109
1366

%;

i
i‘ TEEREE I

| 552.2 6393 6625 63?1 6350 6541:'
1078 12356 13761 12607 123!44 13827"

1630 187&9 30386 18978 18694 2036&

3

2610 31993 34657 305631 29915 34801;
347 3867 4059 3807 3773 4018
2957 35860 38716 34370 33688 38819

2696 3288§ 38975%3653é'34259§40717,

b

5

887.

389
1986
h21
1679
1456
1094
1008

1276

677

957
82l
298

1503

307

1177

. 1400

43
270
249
282
1%,
1925

50
nl
2y
2%

;,303,2
5108

l’+9L

. 2961;

452

‘7362

1049
Bl

8170

1105
826
814

1061,
416
148

2209
88%

1015 :

16&.67

50’?2

10933
16005

26999
3011
30010

33085

. 2577
227
: 204r

f

36097 34059

; 4255 h13

29759 28936

2698§ 26983,
: 4400 4371,
31383 31354“

69 2211
223
3 201.5{
883,
j %39,
1499f
173,
5167,
o7k,
405!

i
by 82

1072,

627 619,

2155

\:-.‘

) 1890
1853,

2550!4 24823

i

?t ?

 hos7h 36460 36057, 94

i
H
it

2180!

2082,
1936
8s2:
3487
Lk
1649,
3046,
270
1,361§
1868
75,
992
595 209,
1949,

200k

656

800,

461!

,17853
1846,

32561§15236'. 29

hOSL 1639)
|2z, 9092 11
28795, 10731 17.

25576,
4208] |

29784 1.

2190] 1012
‘,?995
969
367,
1629;2
730,
.
1282 174

1123
1304
1018
489
1799
654
iy

14100 1294

333,

él— ’




2269 2211 2190 10L2 1123 2230 2215 2121 801 1385
| 241*4 2237 2082 799,' 1300 2201 2186 197h% 977 1356
. 2178 2015: 1936 : 969 1018 2059 2053 1792 705 1359,
o7 883 852 367 489 876 Bp7 BOL 269 5ok
3007 3639; 38y 1620 1795 3579 3615 3296 1310 2208
1526 1499 Lk 730 6% sy 16 1335 512 9%
186K 173 1649 759 94 1748 1703 1566 569, 1163

| 3448 3167 3046 1282 1748 3179 3180, 2928 1075 205§

| 2856 o7k9. 270 1410 1296 2790 2798 2629 1064 1677

| 1496 1405 1361 656 . 676 1373 1578 1201 469 o3

195 193 1868 800 1011 1890 1916 1739 750 114
B 8l 765 333 4% 796 BoL ph2 263 525

| 1123 1072 992 461 53 1023 1036 9y 2 673

6 69, 595 209 3B2 603 605 594 183 I3
. 2377 2155 1949 969 103 2076 2080 1873 6k 1436
| 2247 2180 2004 992 1039 2092 2117, 1880 677 142l

2005, :L890é 1785 905 901{ 1’851% 1861, 16555 70L 1158

S

zotz-:ié 1853 1846§ 954;% 908 ,19313 1935? 1758 675? 120@ |
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PRIMARY ELECTION IN STATE OF MINNESOTA, SEPTEMBER 11, 1962
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